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1. Di,/* 4 *Jh,t=,EWhotil. 4)

Nm.

ACNIARRN (1 sp*able)

The hol* bi ,0 i mibilidli holder on

Form 603
Corpor,tk- Aot 2001

SK:km *71,

Notice of Initial substantial holder

E  M-11 Ltd (Colplil)

leoI201

Al*rallen Cs:Nt,1 Ee,Ay Pty Ltd (ACN 009 412 328) (ACE), Wr*iy Pty LM 6,04 061 621 921) (Wrazhy), Mirth Aston
Pt,Lz/(ACN 00088780®(Nor# A,IM* //h of,1,/ /to//W hP/ 1 *Ann•,unA (ACRO,Dup S-/1
wa» Hcla, Pt, Lu 001068180 896) (A,0,0,1,1-1,Mli pty Ud MON 068 327 410) (TR,•0,-1 -rl,„1„s
(SI,n h,/„Inlim} Pty LM BCN e08 617 890) (Tal), lach of Ihi Irilbi llt,d In Pst 9 RIA, „Ii,iM A (T *a
Gral E:,Ill:-1 liK.r, blit,2. 84010= AC Oll Sed,Ii)dKin# 1,11.,lini.* Ry LW BCN 091 977 847)
(14 ,st) (cole*,1, tha /1/1</ irilllH-4
8.b-

19/01/2017

2. Dtmlb ofvo* power
Thi 101,1 Minbirof vol,§ 01=li to d tho vomg *,r= M hoo,Ip/g ©r v ne kiuid, h thi,o hioi s h,1 *i=kili  holdir M In -mool- (2) hid a
Ammllut 0) h on l,i d,1, tho =*,Im,1,1 hidor bic=ne a Idbil,„bl hold•rn•• folm :

aameflloill=(4) ..Miw.(5)M.-dical

19,826.268 10.ma.858

V*g pcm. (8)
7.53% *»sad on 280.802,740 '

A 0411. Of.I.Vilt .R.fl"
Thenmareofth,r,litinardthesubtml hoklu crm mod-hi inthilavhv vot# mcialli, onthedlihi=/bi:,ill hokiwboomme i

:*idl 01 *Im111,14 N-mof'.I.LI'll.f- m a,- irI, ri,Ii,- of -cidn.

No Mon#W<#--*fs
under 1808(3)(.) of the Go,pry, ns *# 2001 (Cli)
(Coillum M  bil,10 a r,Ii,d h-1,1 held
-sbo*aoroorntm,SmnhvH  
Llilid (8010 hwhloh lio toopoc* 40 WIW pO"er of
No  Im md W ,ls *120£

8®Hhild.do„dthilh..bic.....U//4/
hddir of Ai Cemp,9 by /  *a of h-1 Bul:-till
Holder dil on or *botkd i of U* nolca

1h8 rellvia ll„*of ACE lt.,01 1008(3)(a)
Ind(b)de. Cotpor-!:Act.blmgar-=A
h,h„,1 h,Id halh bodiu ©orpo ,01=* Aim
Ind Wro*Y) 01* ACEco,11* md hot* a body
ccxpor*(SGH) In widch h nling WI#Irls *ove
20%.

North Aston, Wroxby. ACE The relo-t hltele,1 4 -ch of ne ACE Cr=® 1984858 04/i,Y,t„IiACE Group Erill=. 1<in  1 Eril= a, Ii u*larm*3») of ti OP=*kru
./10 al ,  As# b,4 a /,liw/* W,r  halh abody oolorili

(SGH) M •1*ch Uir voO»g M.v,r 1*44,(* 20 

nir,Imiri ki=* af IC, Sloki jii, ii,dir
N©Scr, me(3)(b) of thi Corpor*ions Act, b.29 •r ev  ,rew. ugh--0-
Mon md Wrme,) lut hi =*011.

TalMly,* h*IN# of Ka·all#aills,-r IO*3Xs)
ofAl Co,por/c- Act WW „Ill¥  Intn,l
trough I body corporili (SGH) h whioh b -U
F.=--0/ B,

Aa =* Stell, 111**lir   nol the,<0,1,1/ liald,r
ofA. im.4.d -oh h nci pma=*m/,d to
beM,tll il el holder of 0» Ilocillm, I *14
tovots=4*.eofth-:1==Iqul.0



Ilim-lid=-h
"0.A 80*3%.) OfN (kyw-N-  Am beN I
flilviit Illm# li,ld n1vuh a body corpii/, (SGI 0
In wtdoh e»MIN poN,refAIhhlu ard TSI b lai

SGH hi aaclo,adth,1 lihibiconia,ub**11
holl,refli Cori,  Dy IWIOe 04ISt-lirvi
Holdir dilid on cr,boll hiddi <Ul nollcz

 A-=t Wi,Ii dMdi =b= ad=
1800(3)(s) ar* (b) of the Corpor-r» Aot, b,N a
Illivlit Illd hIW UI Itli I body coporite
WiN» In T801 1 Tm-, corecla s,  *qh a
Mly corpoil (8GH) h#joh liwing pow, 
110'/20%.

A,hbkia. ml. Miuiliz m=*a Thod-* h,11-1 of  ch of 1  Ti,ge, Glola
01/ 8,// Am# Id KM Erm, ./- ,-r,000(31(,)ofm. Corpor*.
Stok.. Acl. bibg m ril„I,1 Irt„,al Irol h abody CGDOrIte

0011) A.*dchth-vothgpoivm,id,20%.

 A-=1 WI# 01 gl ng*= Ijill under
lilloi9  )dU»CorpoIN* bi# I
riliNit bl=* Wd *=0 bodlu oo,parili
Bah...4TBI)-Moor*-.

Th, r,1.*rt hu..st 01 ICI„.* d... Id. 800(3Xa)
01 li Corp ,I ns Act. haIN I /Il vi/i W r-1
I.* a body corpor  (SGH) 0,1# Iv(*N
»-=caid, 20%

As ligh Iliti « 1 ld,r l imt Lhi Mgliti// holil
of lie I,cidllia. and =ch 11 notprlls*mlld to
bi rigi-«i I bi holdir ofthi IiourilliI, Its *11,
ID voti Eidlpa  oftiwil,r- IM *lined

Ilili,ork Ilv,il,7,Irt Hcl i Raliv l natind=intlor,00«1)*th 
Pty Lid ACN 078 448 512 Cciporia<I, M m thi Nglitsec hddlr /0
01*#orkh-#M

SaH ma a,ah olhu n„m
of the SGH (»ip = 1/4
Part 3 /Annmire A

ba,/di 01.9 arthe*919.

1U 851/4/YAM

11,825,mO ./.y 'h,1,0

Exh *9 mal.ciall d/,ducallholl N.Ilik
kiwi.Ons,1, md acc lngly h- a rele,#In M.. m
Uln07==u-pIN,Ill= 80*3*I) =16*

/4 80*20)4.. CO,0./.. Acl lomn"1/9*1
Airig,Idr-idlin /Illid tobi riglit,M
ilhilderofthl Al< each nyl **ly to,ttisnd
*0=0,01...==.00=*M

Bk,k h Ra Nolo  d Inmi Subilin,81 Hold- dald en or 0be,1 thl all e, lia nclos, SGH hal dleololed *,1 WIMT· : Holemi/ Ply Unl d, i Imambl, ef th,
SGH Gr,RA hm Illo di,d Wo cilh ullid 44„nipi wIn Dialche l=* v h mipect toi k,thir 4040#00 or,In=y /1/m *,priai,Ilng 1.0316 cf h
loill odner, shlf= on loall I de=rhed h Armman C lo 8(»fa nalk:& 17=la maol do not glwl Iny alk,tiald Hold, i r,livia W=II hZ er vlng
pal// Illhg *la Bl aorr-pm/IW *WZ Ild rlilillnoa to Ulo= Ill/hil blm kildd IWIe for cvm *Ine= 0 .

4 D-li ol pr,Imt r,glili,Id lolli
Th, p Il MInd Iholdell of l»,loliill  1,*10 lo In puav,ph 3,bmiari I flag/E

Holdi 01 1.1.i.,t Rfilid hdd,rd -mon*-Al
rqI'llrid as Id,r (81

KM SIc*ll; 8@11, 1108,11*
h¥,Inil. Nodh Mo 
Wro,diy, ACE, ACE Grvup
Er,tita All,bhZ TER. Tbe,kn.
m.. G,oup E.., m-
"0 -  mitr of thi Sell
Group

11'*ork  we.li.* Nes*n rveltment

.-Idnmbi

19B25,8580'Insy

1 Coll.'ll'li'Em
Thicm*lir-no,klfurioh,els,0 hllere, referzed toh, Di<igh 3 *ava md ic:,dred li #010/ mmole Drloctoll,daythet li,IR,tinmt hold,r
bacini i,ubili,lil t=kler la = folou¥k

Hold.r of r*v ,1 .=.dr  0-d acciallon ...0,19.

1 1,giIK 504 hill"-4
b,viik,1,4 Noth A,lori, Wro,by, 1(1012018
 CE, ACE Group E-al,*,
A-ue, T81, nbe·kis, Tbir.ul
Gra® Erm=. Itar=Imd e l 1/06 016
mimbroff,SGHOroup

Cc,ill<*Mon (0)

C..h Nonih

#81 09 flfe - 6.000,000u*,ary

1.000,000 =*wy=Al-#-
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8/LI"/LOL/106'TR./SM'*pl/0/'qhv"**0«. .

AS.*th......,
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+R /0 .Msts
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8,e l-i dildllon of ,«i.,1 igiien lrf In Iedon 9 Kne Cotpaimori * 2001.

(8) li himi„ holdilizi,illibld-•*»thlli lyoflhepi,lion(,0-Wthir,Ilv,rll=Wfleab«:I, OfinIlc )wrle unk,o,Ini-

{9) 0**84*loor Ide• onmult ok,i, iy.1/In#* man,ys mclo ,r, h/m,por,=*om.#marol vt'-*w-,0440*-
me.Dic,ni,Imtorace,vinrilimmlizlim,Ion. Delalimive„oijaid m,nlmibmilil, co,illor,il mthel=pped„gornol of i
Miligenov. [)81- mulblhoLd•doliIVb•,mp•kl onbah,/al#sidbil)Ii,lhold,rial=loolil, Ir,1*nloth••cqililli 1I, a,n,th„
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Australian Chinese Capital linfeekentB Lid
Australian CNnese Equity Pty Ltd
Guangzhou Jumbo Advdsing Co Ud
Nombank Enterpr180  klb Pty LW
PandIna Pty Lid
Surtrise M ine Holdings Unlited
Sunrise M=Ine Urnited
Sunrise Maine Servlcee Umited
Tlbdua (Holroyd) Pty Ltd
Tlbertus (Holroyd) Holdings Pty Ltd
Tlberlus (NB One) Hokings Pty Ltd

TIberius (Parrematte) Pty Lid
Tiberius (Industrial Property) Holdngs Pty Ltd
WEPL Investments Pty Ltd
White City Pty Ltd

Part 3
SGH Group entltim

ENT[TY

ATPH Pty. Urnited
ATPl Pty. Urnlted
ATP2 Pty. Umited
ATP3 Pty. Umited
C7 Pty. Unlited
Direct Target Access Pty. Urnited
Induslrial Inveetment Hol ngs Pty Limled
1Cnlln Holdngs Pty. Lknited
ManookE HolcingB Pty. Limited
Mitnnat, Pty. Unlited
Net*04 Inve,lment Holc gs Pty. Lmltid
Point Pty. Limited
Realtlrne Reporters Pty. Limited
Seven Custodi=* Pty. United
Seven Enter Inment Pty. Umlted
Seven Riance Pty. 1-inlted
Seven Media Group Pty. Limited
Seven (Nationgl) Pty. Limited
Seven Network (United Statee) Inc
Seven Network Umited
Seven Net<rk Nornlne= Pty. Umlted
Seven Network Investments Pty. Umlted
Seven Network International Limited
SGH Productions Pty. Umlted
Seven Resources Pty. Urnlted
Seven (WAN) Pty. Umited
SGH Con¥nunicatior= Pty. Lhnitid
SGH Enerm (No 1) Pty Limited
SGH En,gy (No 2) Pty Limited
8 MG Executivei Pty. Unlited
SMG FINCO Pty. Umited
SNZ Pty. LImibed
Spedallsed Investments Pty Limited
Telglen Pty. limited
WeeTrac Hokings Pty. Limited
SGH Energy Pty Limited
SGH Energy Aust. Pty Unlited
SGH Energy Corporste Pty Umited
SGH Energy NTP66 Pty Llnited

Incorporated In China
067615 141
Incorporated In China
083 271 625
088181 000
Incorporated In HK
Inoorporated In HK
Incorporated In HK
061131 959
608439 925
608 531 808
128018882
146379400
093 498 116
081 621 832

ACN

128 476 120
128478311
128480491
128482584
082901442
072 507 227
166 596 710
112288445
092 880 245
074 811 144
078 448 612
009643501
009 371 055
089327551
085598429
115082196
118850607
153299159
Wa
052 818 789
060 667 861
078 267 759
065 840 075
091 398 471
093 422032
122 263129
063 582 990
168933355
168935644
128 792 003
122 728 321
124503028
163 841 884
058430 786
009336109
058818278
090 835 608
123237 712
123243470

003857/14



SGH Energy Services Pty LimMed
SGH Energy VICP56 Pty Limited
SGH Energy WA377P Pty Urnited
SGH Energy WA Pty Umited
SGH Energy NV Pty Umited
SGH Energy VICP54 Pty Lhitgd

113220670
125036142
123243274
113911274
124180070
108405 009

Al companies listed above he,ve a regisbered offlce located mt Level 2,38-42 PIrrema Road,
Pyrmont, NSW, 2009 Ixcipt Seven Nolwork (United St,tes) Inc: 1013 Centm Road, City of
Wilmington, Delaware, USA

EN
A ght Holangs Pty. Ltd 070 928 555
A[lIgNPrim= FZCO N/a
AmghtSykes Pty. Ltd 063 434 807
Angtt Sykes SA (Proprletsy) Ulnlted N/a
EMT Group Pty. Limited 100 871 502
FOW Pacific Pty. Ltd 085 631 353
Uaoririg WesTrac Machinery Equipment United (Incorporated In China) N/a
Mining Equipment Speres Pty. Ild 133869191
NmOonal HirI Facillta#on Pty. Umaed 128 890 442
National Hire Group Lintlted 078 688 938
Priorny People Solutions Pty. Lid 147979548
PT Alighte,kes Na
Primax USA Inc (Incorporated In the USA) Nla
Pump Rentals Pty. Lid 057090561
Sltech (Belng) Engineering Technology Development
Company Limited Uncorporatid h China) N'a
Sltech Soludons Pty. Urnited 137343090
Sltech (WA) Pty. Ltd 139 288454
Sykes Group Pty. Utted 004093752
Sykes Fleet Services Pty. United 074 858 027
Sykes New Zealand Unilted (Incorporated In New Zealend) N/a
Tiarilh W=Tr@c Machinery Equbpment Umited (Incorporated In China) Na
Weishan (Beling) Machinery Equipmmt Lid (Incorpor·*d In China) Nia
WesTrac (Beijing) M=chlnery Equipment Umlted Oncorporabd in China) N/a
WesTrac China Umlted (Incorporated In Hang Kong) Nia
We,Trac (Chlne) Machinery Equipment Umlled (*icorporated In Ching) N/a
WesTrac Red Pty. Lid 009413326
WesTrac Hong Kong Umled Onoorporated In Hong Kong) Nia
WesTrac Inventory Pty. Ltd 094 801 573
WesTrac Pty. Lid 009 342 572
WasTrac Machinery Distribution Pty Limited 155500413

All companies regilered In Aus:ralla listed above have a registered ofTIce located at 12 Hoskins
Road, Lmdadate, WA 6065, micept

• WeeTrac Irwentory Pty LK WesTrac Fleet Pty Ltd and Sited, (WA) Pty Ltd: 128 Great
Eastern Hlgl,*ey, South Gulldford, WA, 6055

I EMT Group Pty Ud and Mining Equipment Spses Pty Lid: 327 McIoria Road, Maaga,
WA, 6090

• Priority People Solltions Pty Lid: Level 2,38 -42 PIrrema Road, Pyrmod, NSW, 2009
• Sltech Soktions Pty Lhilled: 33 Allison Street Bo n Hils, QLD, 4006
• Alight Syk= SA (Proprl imry) Unllted: 2 Eglln Road, Sunning tmt, South Africa. 2157
• PT Allig sykes: JI Proklams] #38 RT 32, Ballkpapen, Indonesia
• AlIghtP,Imax FZCO: Plot No. S50119, lebel All Free Zone South, Dubal, UAE

003837/24
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